Page 1 of  6
QSFP28-LR4
100GBASE, QSFP28, LR4, SMF TRANSCEIVER
1295, 1300, 1304, 1309nm, 10km REACH, DUPLEX LC CONNECTOR
© 2022 Approved Networks, a brand of Legrand
Features
• Hot pluggable QSFP28 MSA form factor

case designs, pull tab colors and/or shapes, removal latch styles or colors, and label sizes and placement. These
variations do not affect the function or characteristics of the transceivers.
7. Ordering Information
OEM Part Number OEM Part Number
Adtran 1445510F2C-A HP JL310A-A
Alcatel-Lucent 3HE11274AA-A HP JH683A-A
Allied Telesis AT-QSFP28-LR4-A HP JL275A-A
Arista QSFP-100G-LR4-A HP 100GEQ-LR4-HPE
Arista 100GEQ-LR4-ARB Huawei QSFP28-100G-LR4-A
Brocade-Foundry 100G-QSFP28-LR4-10KM-A Huawei QSFP-100G-LR4-HT-A
Calix 100-04744-A Infinera TOM-100G-Q-LR4-A
Check Point CPAC-TR-100LR-A Infinera TOM-100GMR-Q-LR4-A
Chelsio SM100G-LR-A Ixia QSFP28-LR4-XCVR-A
Ciena 160-9401-900-A Juniper QSFP-100GBASE-LR4-A
Ciena 160-9401-900-C1 Juniper QSFP-100GBASE-LR4-C1
Ciena XCVR-Q10V31-C1 Juniper QSFP-100G-LR4-T2-A
Cisco 100GEQ-LR4-CSC Juniper JNP-QSFP-100G-LR4-A
Cisco QSFP-100G-LR4-S-A Juniper JNP-QSFP-100G-LR4-C1
Page 6 of  6
QSFP28-LR4
100GBASE, QSFP28, LR4, SMF TRANSCEIVER
1295, 1300, 1304, 1309nm, 10km REACH, DUPLEX LC CONNECTOR
© 2022 Approved Networks, a brand of Legrand
8. Contact Information
Tel: 800.590.9535
Web: http://www.approvednetworks.com
5/23/2023 REV 4.2
Cisco QSFP-100G-LR4-S-C1 Juniper 100GEQ-LR4S-JUN
Cisco 100GEQ-LR4S-CSC Juniper/OnePort QSFP-100G-LR4-T2-OP
Cisco 100GEQ-LR4-CSC Lenovo 7G17A03540-A
Cisco/OnePort QSFP-100G-LR4-S-OP Mellanox MMA1L10-CR-A
DELL Q28-100G-LR4-A Meraki MA-QSFP-100G-LR4-A
Dell 407-BCDI-A MRV QSFP28-100GE-LR4-A
DELL 407-BCDH-A MSA AN-QSFP28-LR4
Dell 407-BBSL-A MSA Champion ONE 100GQSFP28E-LR4
Edgecore ET7402-LR4-A MSA OnePort OP-QSFP28-LR4
Extreme AA1405001-E6-A NOKIA 3HE10550AA-A
Extreme 10403-A NOKIA 3HE10550AA-C1
F5 Networks F5-UPG-QSFP28-LR4-A NoviFlow 400000518-A
Finisar FTLC1154RDPL-A Oclaro TRQ5E20ENF-LF000-A
Finisar FTLC1151RDPL-A Palo Alto PAN-QSFP28-100GBASE-LR4-A
Fortinet FG-TRAN-QSFP28-LR4-A Plexxi PX-CBL-QSFP28-LR4-10KM-A
Fujitsu FIM37700-A Ruckus Wireless E100G-QSFP28-LR4-10KM-A
Fujitsu HA74L-0001-0152-A Source Photonics SPQ-CE-LR-CDFB-A
Gigamon Q28-503-A Transition Networks TN-QSFP-100G-LR4-A
H3C QSFP-100G-LR4-WDM1300-A